

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6532 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BISHOP VAYALIL MED.CEN.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOHNSON THOMAS & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief )

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr M.P.Raju, Adv.  
Ms Mary Scaria, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody for the petitioner.

The ld. Advocate, Ms Mary Scaria has cast appearance  
on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

Service is complete as against the other respondents  
also but nobody has cast appearance on their behalf.

Parties shall file the statement of case before the  
next date.

Original record from the NCDRC has not been received  
so far. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 2.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar