

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6532 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BISHOP VAYALIL MED.CEN.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOHNSON THOMAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Reasons for the lapse be spelt out.

List again on 13.5.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar