

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7301 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

JOHNSON THOMAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISHOP VAYALIL MEDICAL CENTRE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Dr.M.P.Raju,adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent Nos. 3 & 4.
Ld.counsel for the petitioner seeks fresh notice
against respondent Nos. 3 & 4 in correct address.
Granted. Take steps.
List the matter on 18.11.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB