

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. PRADIP Y. LADEKAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 6532/2010

BISHOP VAYALIL MEDICLE CENTRE & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JOHNSON THOMAS . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7301/2010 (XVII-A)

(FOR ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES ON IA
197193/2023)

Date : 11-03-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR
Dr. M P Raju, Adv.
Ms. Mary Scaria, Adv.
Mr. Pushkar Anand, Adv.
Ms. Vinay Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR
Dr. M P Raju, Adv.
Ms. Mary Scaria, Adv.
Ms. Vinay Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Pushkar Anand, Adv.

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Ms. Samyuktha H Nair, Adv.
Ms. Samyutha H Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Being complete matters, process the same for listing before
the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

PRADIP Y. LADEKAR
Registrar